
According to the Regulations for Ph.D. Programme (R.R.D. 7.4) of Shivaji University, 
Kolhapur, candidates admitted for Ph.D. programme during 2019-2023 have to make, a 
presentation of the six monthly progress of his/her work for evaluation and further guidance 
beforc the Research Advisory Committee (RAC). The concerned students should prepare a power 
point presentation (PPT) based on the progress report and submit hard copies of those reports 

during the presentation (two reports/year or four reports/two years) in the Department of Zoology 
as per the schedule given below. 

Sr. 

Research guides of the concerned students should make it convenient to remain 
present during the presentation. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

Ph.D. Admission 2019-2023 List of Ph. D. Students for the Presentation of Six-Monthly Progress Report 

4 

5 

6 

Name of Guide 

Dr. V. S. Jadhav 

Dr. S. A. Manjre 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Day and Date: Tuesday 07-01-2025 
1) Sathe Jyothi Shivaji 

Dr. A. A, Deshmukh 

Name of the Department: Zoology 
Subject: Zoology 

Dr. S. R. Yankanchi 

Dr. A. R. Bhusnar 

Dr. N. A, Kamble 

Dr. S. B. Nikalje 

Students Name 

1) Kadam Rohitkumar Shivaji 
2) Gaikwad Vaishali Vishvas 

3) Dhandle Archana Balaso 

4) Patel Sadiya Tejuddin 

5) Chavan Priyaka Narayan 
1) Shivsharan Dhiraj Yadav 

2) Patil Vijay Shivaji 
1) Shinde Anuradha Kakaso 

2) Attar Mohamad Muddassar 

3) Parchande Rohit Sharad 

4) Bodgire Tejas Vijay 
1) Harale Arjun Tukaram 

2) Gaikwad Pradip Rajaram 

1) Patil Aprana Balvant 

2) Tendulkar Saniya Sunil 

3) Sutar Vishal Sambhaji 
4) Sharikmaslat Shaiba lqbal 
5) Bhasme Chaitali Sanjay 

1) Kamble Kranti Lalaso 

2) Suryawanshi Dadaso Laxman 
3) Gavali Chaitali Sanjay 



8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Dr. R. S. Dubal 

Dr. S. M. Gaikwad 

Dr. V. V. Ajagekar 

Dr. A. U, Sutar 

Dr. N. C. Hiragond 

Dr. V. Y. Deshpande 

Dr. T. M. Chougule 

Dr. T. C. Gaupale 

Dr. R. M. Gejage 

Dr. M. R. Abdar 

Dr. V. S. Shevale 

1) Katkar Geeta Ramesh 

Dr. S. A. Khabade 

1) Mali Sumit Ravi 

2) Khandekar Aksaykumar Adhikrao 
3) Patil Aarati Nivasrao 

4) Salunkhe Dhanashree Ramchandra 

5) Misal Pooja Kumar 

1) Kadam Mahesh Shamrao 
2) Adate Kishor Jalindar 

1) Tamboli Aliza ZakirHussen 
2) Malvekar Dipali Anandrao 

3) Yadav Pranali Bajarang 
1) Patil Rahul Nagoji 

1) Shelke Sachin Kenchappa 
2) Supekar Shubhangi Abhijeet 
3) Tayde Rahul Ramesh 

Day and Date: Wednesday 08-01-2025 

1) Patil Vaishali Krushnath 

2) Patil Tejasvini Rajaram 
3) Madane Kishor Ashok 

4) Bhandare Amruta Anil 

1)Pujari Yogita Shamrao 
2) Jaunjal Shital Mahadev 

1) Jadhav Shushma Abhijeet 

1) Mujawar Ummekousar Haroon 
2) Waliwade Dipali Ravso 

3) Chavan Mohini Madhukar 

4) Shaikh (Vantamore) Nilofer Amin 
1) Netam Vivek Shrikant 
2) Shingate Snehal Nandkumar 

3) Lawand Swati Tanaji 
4) Ghorpade Kranti Maheshkumar 
1) Rakshaskar Bramhesh Sabhash 
2) Patil Sudharshan Shankar 

3) Jagdale Rajendra Prakash 
4) Mahindrakar Manish Devdas 

5) Kusarkar Shailaja Popat 



20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Dr. G. K. Sontakke 

Dr. S. M. Kumbar 

Dr. R. B, More 

Dr. R. P. Kavane 

Dr. B. S, Wali 

Dr. S. A. Vhanalkar 

Dr. V. S. Jagtap 
Dr. S. R. Patil 

Dr. Smt. M. V. Walvekar 

Dr. K. N. Nikam 

Dr. K. A. Gajare 

Dr. S. S. Patil 

6) Salunkhe Sandhyarani Rajaram 

Dr. J. A. Chavan 

7) Shinde Neha Nandakumar 
1) Patil Punam Pratap 

2) Shetphalkar Pallavi Sanjay 
1) Bansode Sager Balaso 

2) Pawar Pranali Shidoba 
3) Nalwade Punam Harishchandra 

4) Bhoi-Kamble Angha Vikram 

1)Pawar Shubhangi Rajaram 
2)Gaikwad Varsha Dilip 
1) Sarkale Kalidas Milind 

2) Mujwar Asadulla salim 
3) Sutar Anjali Madan 
4) Mulani Karishma Musaali 

1) Jagtap Santosh Sambhaji 
2) Agavane Pratibha Maruti 
3) Pawar Anupama Bharat 

1) Kamble Rahul Shankar 

Day and Date: Thursday 09-01-2025 

2) Pharne Priyanka Namdev 
3) Mane Yogesh Bhiku 

4) Chikhali Amar Ashok 

1) Patil Mayuri Mahesh 

1) Patil Ankita Anil 

1) Pardeshi Pratiksha Ranjan 
2) Chougale Sana Inayatulla 
3) Jadhav Namrata Ajit 

4) Matwal Sirinbanu R. 

1) Joglekar Rhutika Sameer 
2) Pawar Sachin Namdey 

1) Bhilugade Arati Kakaso 
1) Patil Rahul Jagannath 

2) Phase Tejashri Kumar 
3) Patil Santosh J. 

4) Ghadage Abhijit B. 
1) Mohite Sharaddha Sunil 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Dr. J. S. Dehmane 

DR. L. P. Lanka 

Dr. M. J, Lubal 

Dr. S.G. Parte 

Dr. R. D. Bodare 

Dr, S. M. Pawar 

Dr. M. S. Hujare 

Dr. L. P. Bhopale 

Dr. P. B. Teli 

Dr. V. M. Lagade 
Dr. S. S. Taware 

Dr. R. H. Atigre 

Dr. N. H. Shaikh 

Dr. R. M. Ganeshwade 

Dr. 1. F. Pailwan 

Dr. S. P. Nalawade 

Dr. P. K. Waghmare 

Dr. S. V. Maske 

Important Note: 

1) Prabhulkar Sonal Shivanand 

1) Sarakwas Nilophar Rustum 

2) Kamble Subhash Suresh 

3) Manjare Kedar Govindrao 

1) Gosavi Ninad Amol 

2) Sonawane Pradnya Rajendra 
1) Katake Snehal Satish 

2) Bansode Dinkar Laxman 

1) Gangavane Tejaswita Anil 
2) Jamdade Chandani Balasaheb 

1) Pawar Gayatri Nitin 

1) Surve Vidya Bhagvan 
1) Gurav Sushma Dashrath 

2) Kamble Gitanjali Sudhakar 

1) Patil Mayuri Lahu 
1) Kamble Vishalsinha Shamrao 

1) Maseda Ganesh Raghunath 

1) Rajput Nilesh Mansing 
2) Rukdikar Mandar Raju 
1) Suryawanshi Shital Namndey 

1) Sawant Madhuri Dharmendra 

1) Padule Amruta Ram 

1) Ranaware Abhishek Manoj 
1) Badade Pratik Prakash 

1) Kate Rani Duryodhan 

2) Gaikwad Sneha Vinayak 

1) If any students name is not in the above list (Registered between 2019-2023) please contact office. 

2) It should be noted that the research thesis cannot be submitted without submission of the progress 

reports and recommendation of RAC. 

3) While attending for the presentation, the candidates are requested to bring the Confirmation letter 
allotted by PGBUTR section. 

31-|2-2024 
Prof. (Dr.) S. R. Yankanchi 

Head 

Department of Zoology, 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur-416024. 
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